MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018

Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

19
ZR

Men, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

Event 30
03/11/2018
Points: FINA 2018
Rank
Open
1. LACANSKI, Boris
50m: 28.52 28.52
100m: 58.91 30.39
150m: 1:29.41 30.50
200m: 2:00.35 30.94
250m: 2:30.61 30.26
300m: 3:01.12 30.51
350m: 3:31.26 30.14
400m:  4:01.39 30.13
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir
50m: 28.41 28.41
100m: 59.07 30.66
150m: 1:29.93 30.86
200m: 2:00.54 30.61
250m: 2:31.17 30.63
300m: 3:01.72 30.55
350m: 3:32.38 30.66
400m: 4:02.88 30.50
3. RATKOV, Nikola
50m: 28.64 28.64
100m: 1:00.08 31.44
150m: 1:31.94 31.86
200m: 2:03.39 31.45
250m: 2:34.87 31.48
300m: 3:06.56 31.69
350m: 3:38.49 31.93
400m: 4:10.32  31.83
4. TURAN, Efe
50m: 28.67 28.67
100m: 59.51 30.84
150m: 1:30.48 30.97
200m: 2:01.14 30.66
250m: 2:31.86 30.72
300m: 3:02.46 30.60
350m: 3:33.22 30.76
400m: 4:04.14 30.92
5. SBRISSA, Filippo
50m: 28.47 28.47
100m: 59.38 30.91
150m: 1:30.52 31.14
200m: 2:01.73 31.21
250m:  2:33.00 31.27
300m: 3:04.53 31.53
350m: 3:36.15 31.62
400m: 4:07.78 31.63
6. DORT, Bence
50m: 28.60 28.60
100m: 59.51 30.91
150m: 1:30.49 30.98
200m: 2:02.37 31.88
250m: 2:34.46 32.09
300m: 3:06.71 32.25
350m: 3:39.04 32.33
400m: 4:11.53 32.49
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450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

02
4:31.72
5:01.79
5:31.95
6:02.30
6:32.36
7:02.69
7:33.18
8:03.23

93
4:33.61
5:04.46
5:34.77
6:05.14
6:35.68
7:06.33
7:36.82
8:07.58

99
4:42.39
5:14.24
5:46.16
6:17.77
6:49.12
7:20.64
7:52.26
8:24.21

00
4:34.90
5:05.72
5:36.37
6:07.12
6:37.95
7:08.77
7:39.51
8:10.64

00
4:39.67
5:11.41
5:43.33
6:15.41
6:46.98
7:19.01
7:51.00
8:22.82

99
4:44.22
5:16.69
5:49.18
6:21.43
6:53.67
7:26.34
7:58.83
8:31.36

Vojvodina

30.33  850m: 8:3359  30.36
30.07  900m: 9:04.48  30.89
30.16  950m: 9:34.88  30.40
30.35 1000m: 10:05.16  30.28
30.06 1050m: 10:35.76  30.60
30.33 1100m: 11:06.17  30.41
3049 1150m: 11:36.66  30.49
30.05 1200m: 12:07.03  30.37
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
3073  850m: 8:38.32  30.74
30.85  900m: 9:09.50  31.18
3031  950m: 9:40.71 3121
30.37 1000m: 10:12.04  31.33
3054 1050m: 10:43.33  31.29
30.65 1100m: 11:1457  31.24
3049 1150m: 11:4561  31.04
30.76 1200m: 12:16.48  30.87
Radnicki 1969

3207 850m: 855.67 3146
31.85  900m: 9:27.04  31.37
3192  950m: 9:58.29  31.25
3161 1000m: 10:30.19  31.90
3135 1050m: 11:02.06  31.87
3152 1100m: 11:33.32  31.26
3162 1150m: 12:03.19  29.87
3195 1200m: 12:33.14  29.95
Turkey

3076  850m: 841.80  31.16
30.82  900m: 9:13.15  31.35
30.65  950m: 9:44.35  31.20
30.75 1000m: 10:15.74  31.39
30.83 1050m: 10:47.36  31.62
30.82 1100m: 11:19.15  31.79
30.74 1150m: 11:50.78  31.63
3113 1200m: 12:2259  31.81
Veneto Banca Montebelluna

31.89  850m: 8:54.83 3201
3174  900m: 9:26.79  31.96
3192  950m: 9:58.88  32.09
32.08 1000m: 10:30.81  31.93
3157 1050m: 11:02.75  31.94
32.03 1100m: 11:34.34  31.59
31.99 1150m: 12:06.24  31.90
31.82 1200m: 12:37.90  31.66
Dunaferr DVSI

3269  850m: 9:03.73  32.37
3247  900m: 9:36.60  32.87
3249  950m: 10:09.55  32.95
3225 1000m: 10:42.35  32.80
3224 1050m: 11:15.07  32.72
32.67 1100m: 11:4791  32.84
3249 1150m: 12:20.72  32.81
3253 1200m: 12:54.19  33.47
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1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

15:07.77
12:37.51
13:07.84
13:38.12
14:08.31
14:38.86
15:07.77

15:22.54
12:47.86
13:19.06
13:49.87
14:21.28
14:52.57
15:22.54

15:30.49
13:03.10
13:32.10
14:01.91
14:31.59
15:01.69
15:30.49

15:31.27
12:54.16
13:25.97
13:58.00
14:30.01
15:01.58
15:31.27

15:50.43
13:09.82
13:42.12
14:13.85
14:46.03
15:18.02
15:50.43

16:09.65
13:27.00
14:00.06
14:33.01
15:05.98
15:37.67
16:09.65

Pts

815
30.48
30.33
30.28
30.19
30.55
28.91

776
31.38
31.20
30.81
3141
31.29
29.97

757
29.96
29.00
29.81
29.68
30.10
28.80

755
3157
3181
32.03
32.01
3157
29.69

710
31.92
32.30
31.73
32.18
31.99
3241

669
3281
33.06
32.95
3297
31.69
31.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

SOCIETE

GENERALE

DISKONTI PICA M
ZRENJANIN magus

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

é@ﬁ%’

05/11/2018 11:31 - Page 1

MOORE STEPHENS

REVIZIJA I RACUNOVODSTVO

BEOGRAD - NOVI SA

D - NIS - ZRENJANIN

HELL

ENERGY DRINK



MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

19
ZR

Event 30, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank
7. ADZIC, Nikola
50m: 28.47 28.47
100m: 59.64 31.17
150m: 1:31.09 31.45
200m: 2:02.47 31.38
250m: 2:34.08 31.61
300m: 3:06.06 31.98
350m: 3:38.02 31.96
400m: 4:10.21 32.19
8. KOVACEVIC, Lazar
50m: 30.00 30.00
100m: 1:02.59 32.59
150m: 1:35.67 33.08
200m: 2:08.96 33.29
250m: 2:42.24 33.28
300m: 3:15.35 33.11
350m: 3:48.30 32.95
400m:; 4:21.16 32.86
9. MILENOVIC, Nikola
50m: 28.61 28.61
100m: 1:01.10 32.49
150m: 1:33.44 32.34
200m: 2:06.25 3281
250m: 2:38.55 32.30
300m: 3:11.24 32.69
350m: 3:43.78 32.54
400m: 4:17.02 33.24
10. KALLAI, Botond
50m: 29.42 29.42
100m: 1:02.10 32.68
550m: 10:24.65 9:22.55
1000m: 10:58.08 33.43
11. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
50m: 29.83 29.83
100m: 1:02.87 33.04
150m: 1:36.02 33.15
200m: 2:09.12 33.10
250m: 2:41.74 32.62
300m: 3:14.62 32.88
350m: 3:47.88 33.26
400m: 4:21.14 33.26
12. STOJANOSKI,Andrej
50m: 29.48 29.48
100m: 1:01.72 32.24
150m: 1:34.40 32.68
200m: 2:06.77 32.37
250m: 2:39.25 32.48
300m: 3:11.91 32.66
350m:  3:44.69 32.78
400m: 4:17.62 32.93
13. FERMANOVIC, Borislav
50m: 30.47 30.47
100m: 1:03.42 32.95
150m: 1:36.83 3341
200m: 2:10.43 33.60
250m: 2:44.04 33.61
300m: 3:17.87 33.83
350m: 3:51.60 33.73
400m: 4:25.21 33.61
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YB

97
4:42.63
5:15.17
5:47.80
6:20.69
6:53.77
7:27.03
8:00.10
8:33.05

00
4:54.04
5:26.76
5:59.51
6:32.54
7:05.67
7:38.62
8:11.40
8:44.09

02
4:50.15
5:23.89
5:56.94
6:30.13
7:02.77
7:36.47
8:10.17
8:42.99

04
11:31.19
12:03.94
12:37.41
13:10.94

03
4:54.34
5:27.38
6:00.52
6:33.29
7:06.77
7:39.73
8:12.83
8:46.04

94
4:50.82
5:23.86
5:57.11
6:30.49
7:04.00
7:37.35
8:10.81
8:44.16

02
4:58.90
5:32.78
6:06.74
6:40.59
7:14.57
7:48.43
8:22.21
8:56.03

11. APRIL Beograd

3242  850m: 9:05.69
3254  900m: 9:38.20
32.63  950m: 10:11.44
32.89 1000m: 10:44.84
33.08 1050m: 11:18.13
3326 1100m: 11:51.34
33.07 1150m: 12:24.50
3295 1200m: 12:57.53
Vojvodina

32.88 850m: 9:17.20
3272  900m: 9:49.68
3275  950m: 10:22.56
33.03 1000m: 10:55.20
33.13 1050m: 11:27.89
32.95 1100m: 12:00.65
3278 1150m: 12:33.51
3269 1200m: 13:05.66
Dubocica

3313  850m: 9:16.35
3374  900m: 9:49.46
3305  950m: 10:22.67
33.19 1000m: 10:56.13
3264 1050m: 11:29.49
3370 1100m: 12:02.98
3370 1150m: 12:36.27
32.82 1200m: 13:09.30
Dunaferr DVSI

3311 1250m: 13:44.05
3275 1300m: 14:17.22
3347 1350m: 14:50.25
3353  1400m: 15:23.62
Pirat

3320  850m: 9:19.04
33.04  900m: 9:52.08
3314  950m: 10:25.10
3277 1000m: 10:58.10
3348 1050m: 11:31.36
3296 1100m: 12:03.06
33.10 1150m: 12:38.03
3321 1200m: 13:11.19
PK Beta Sharks

3320 850m: 9:17.58
33.04  900m: 9:51.29
3325  950m: 10:24.72
33.38 1000m: 10:58.35
3351 1050m: 11:31.84
3335 1100m: 12:05.64
3346  1150m: 12:39.25
3335 1200m: 13:13.07
SC Spartak-Prozivka
3369  850m: 9:30.00
33.88  900m: 10:03.95
3396  950m: 10:38.00
3385 1000m: 11:12.32
33.98 1050m: 11:46.48
33.86 1100m: 12:20.88
3378 1150m: 12:55.12
33.82 1200m: 13:29.44

32.64
3251
33.24
33.40
33.29
33.21
33.16
33.03

3311
32.48
32.88
32.64
32.69
32.76
32.86
32.15

33.36
33.11
33.21
33.46
33.36
33.49
33.29
33.03

3311
33.17
33.03
33.37

33.00
33.04
33.02
33.00
33.26
31.70
34.97
33.16

33.42
33.71
33.43
33.63
33.49
33.80
33.61
33.82

33.97
33.95
34.05
34.32
34.16
34.40
34.24
34.32
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1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
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1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

16:17.16
13:31.00
14:04.44
14:37.60
15:11.12
15:44.49
16:17.16

16:21.84
13:38.07
14:11.29
14:44.20
15:17.11
15:49.79
16:21.84

16:24.00
13:43.24
14:15.91
14:48.49
15:22.00
15:54.23
16:24.00

16:28.15
15:56.56
16:28.15

16:28.36
13:44.68
14:17.84
14:50.96
15:24.75
15:57.99
16:28.36

16:32.95
13:46.85
14:20.38
14:54.05
15:27.58
16:01.00
16:32.95

16:53.57
14:03.87
14:38.12
15:12.57
15:46.94
16:20.86
16:53.57

Pts

653
33.47
33.44
33.16
3352
3337
32.67

644
32.41
33.22
3291
32.91
32.68
32.05

640
33.94
32.67
3258
3351
32.23
29.77

632
32.94
31.59

631
33.49
33.16
33.12
33.79
3324
30.37

623
33.78
3353
33.67
3353
33.42
3195

585
34.43
34.25
34.45
34.37
33.92
3271

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

SOCIETE

GENERALE

DISKONTI PICA M
ZRENJANIN magus

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

é@ﬁ%’

05/11/2018 11:31 - Page 2

MOORE STEPHENS

REVIZIJA I RACUNOVODSTVO

BEOGRAD - NOVI SA

D - NIS - ZRENJANIN

HELL

ENERGY DRINK



MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Wt E O o Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

P
Fina

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

Event 30, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. DORT, Mate 03  Dunaferr DVSI 16:58.24 577
50m: 29.47 29.47 450m: 4:58.64 33.98 850m: 9:33.54 34.38 1250m: 14:07.78 34.76
100m: 1:02.45 32.98 500m: 5:32.95 34.31 900m: 10:07.98 3444  1300m: 14:42.19 34.41
150m: 1:35.74 33.29 550m: 6:06.81 33.86 950m: 10:42.62 3464 1350m: 15:16.92 34.73
200m: 2:09.20 33.46 600m: 6:40.98 34.17 1000m: 11:17.00 34.38 1400m: 15:51.95 35.03
250m:  2:42.56 33.36 650m: 7:15.56 3458 1050m: 11:50.62 33.62 1450m: 16:25.51 33.56
300m: 3:16.48 33.92 700m: 7:50.07 3451 1100m: 12:24.48 33.86 1500m: 16:58.24 32.73
350m: 3:50.66 34.18 750m: 8:24.63 3456 1150m: 12:58.39 33.91
400m:;  4:24.66 34.00 800m: 8:59.16 3453 1200m: 13:33.02 34.63

15. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 17:04.29 567
50m: 3094 3094  450m: 5:00.38 3414  850m: 9:34.85 3450 1250m: 14:14.03  34.82
100m: 1:03.97 33.03 500m: 5:34.35 33.97 900m: 10:09.94 35.09 1300m: 14:48.90 34.87
150m: 1:37.43 33.46 550m: 6:08.27 33.92 950m: 10:44.73 34.79 1350m: 15:23.73 34.83
200m: 2:11.20 33.77 600m: 6:42.24 33.97 1000m: 11:19.77 35.04 1400m: 15:58.28 34.55
250m:  2:44.74 33.54 650m: 7:16.56 3432 1050m: 11:54.91 35.14  1450m: 16:32.83 34.55
300m: 3:18.51 33.77 700m: 7:50.71 34.15 1100m: 12:29.34 34.43 1500m: 17:04.29 31.46
350m: 3:52.55 34.04 750m: 8:25.63 3492 1150m: 13:04.21 34.87
400m:; 4:26.24 33.69 800m: 9:00.35 3472 1200m: 13:39.21 35.00

16. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 17:04.85 566
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:06.79 32.89 850m: 9:41.84 3494  1250m: 14:18.70 34.46
100m: 1:05.57 34.33 500m: 5:41.10 34.31 900m: 10:16.50 34.66 1300m: 14:53.18 34.48
150m: 1:39.96 34.39 550m: 6:15.11 34.01 950m: 10:51.09 3459 1350m: 15:27.28 34.10
200m: 2:14.53 34.57 600m: 6:49.34 34.23 1000m: 11:25.69 34.60 1400m: 16:01.57 34.29
250m: 2:49.31 34.78 650m: 7:23.80 34.46  1050m: 12:00.02 34.33 1450m: 16:34.50 32.93
300m: 3:24.07 34.76 700m: 7:58.45 34.65 1100m: 12:34.86 3484 1500m: 17:04.85 30.35
350m: 3:58.92 34.85 750m: 8:32.46 34.01 1150m: 13:09.43 34.57
400m:;  4:33.90 34.98 800m: 9:06.90 34.44  1200m: 13:44.24 34.81

17. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 17:08.40 560
50m: 30.29 30.29 450m: 4:58.86 33.87 850m:  9:35.90 35.22 1250m: 14:16.59 35.08
100m: 1:03.59 33.30 500m: 5:32.93 34.07 900m: 10:10.74 34.84 1300m: 14:51.85 35.26
150m: 1:37.45 33.86 550m: 6:07.41 34.48 950m: 10:45.70 3496 1350m: 15:26.71 34.86
200m: 2:11.07 33.62 600m: 6:41.54 34.13 1000m: 11:20.72 35.02 1400m: 16:01.35 34.64
250m:  2:44.40 33.33 650m: 7:15.96 3442 1050m: 11:56.09 35.37 1450m: 16:35.89 34.54
300m: 3:18.16 33.76 700m: 7:50.86 3490 1100m: 12:31.30 35.21 1500m: 17:08.40 3251
350m: 3:51.58 33.42 750m: 8:25.72 34.86 1150m: 13:06.56 35.26
400m:;  4:24.99 33.41 800m: 9:00.68 3496 1200m: 13:41.51 34.95

18. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:11.08 556
50m: 30.96 30.96 450m: 5:05.02 34.56 850m:  9:41.80 3465 1250m: 14:18.53 35.02
100m: 1:05.14 34.18 500m: 5:39.76 34.74 900m: 10:16.34 3454 1300m: 14:52.84 34.31
150m: 1:39.49 34.35 550m: 6:14.19 34.43 950m: 10:51.11 34.77 1350m: 15:27.69 34.85
200m: 2:13.48  33.99 600m: 6:48.93 3474 1000m: 11:25.76  34.65 1400m: 16:03.09  35.40
250m: 2:47.53 34.05 650m: 7:23.55 34.62 1050m: 12:00.18 3442 1450m: 16:38.24 35.15
300m: 3:21.67 34.14 700m: 7:58.08 3453 1100m: 12:34.43 3425 1500m: 17:11.08 32.84
350m: 3:55.95 34.28 750m: 8:32.69 34.61 1150m: 13:09.11 34.68
400m: 4:30.46 3451 800m: 9:07.15 3446  1200m: 13:43.51 34.40

19. SVRAKA, Veliko 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:24.08 535
50m: 30.40 30.40 450m: 5:08.20 34.88 850m: 9:44.46 35.00 1250m: 14:26.03 35.73
100m: 1:05.00 34.60 500m: 5:43.17 34.97 900m: 10:19.09 34.63 1300m: 15:02.23 36.20
150m: 1:39.60 34.60 550m: 6:18.14 34.97 950m: 10:53.99 3490 1350m: 15:37.92 35.69
200m: 2:14.39 34.79 600m: 6:51.65 33,51 1000m: 11:28.85 3486 1400m: 16:13.69 35.77
250m: 2:49.00 34.61 650m: 7:26.07 34.42 1050m: 12:03.59 34.74  1450m: 16:49.05 35.36
300m: 3:23.70 34.70 700m: 8:00.63 3456 1100m: 12:39.10 3551 1500m: 17:24.08 35.03
350m: 3:58.30 34.60 750m:  8:34.99 34.36 1150m: 13:14.96 35.86
400m:; 4:33.32 35.02 800m: 9:09.46 34.47 1200m: 13:50.30 35.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 05/11/2018 11:31 - Page 3

SOCIETE DISKONTI PICA ﬁ\/
CENERALE oSl porpea Ccttbely  |soosermes
ZRENAN BEOGRAD - NOVI SAD - NIS - ZRENJANIN

ENERGY DRINK




MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO

ZRENJANIN 01-04. Nover

TAKMICENJE

mber 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018
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Event 30, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank

20. RODIC
50m:

100m:

150m:

200m:

250m:

300m:

350m:

400m:

N., Marko

31.46  31.46
1:0556  34.10
1:4023  34.67
2:14.86  34.63
24967 3481
3:24.37 3470
3:59.10  34.73
4:3421 3511

21. PUSICA, Aleksa

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

31.36 31.36
1:06.85 35.49
1:42.49 35.64
2:18.67 36.18
2:53.97 35.30
3:29.76 35.79
4:05.81 36.05
4:41.04 35.23

22. STANIVUK, David

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

29.46 29.46
1:01.81 32.35
1:35.83 34.02
2:10.24 34.41
2:45.11 34.87
3:20.22 35.11
3:55.64 35.42
4:31.39 35.75

23. ALEKSA, Genovski

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

24. RELJIN
50m:

100m:

150m:

200m:

250m:

300m:

350m:

400m:

25. SIMIC,

50m:
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

31.09 31.09
1:05.11 34.02
1:40.00 34.89
2:15.96 35.96
2:51.33 35.37
3:27.17 35.84
4:02.95 35.78
4:38.71 35.76

, Vanja

3099  30.99
1:06.46 3547
1:42.26  35.80
2:18.14  35.88
2:54.47  36.33
3:31.10  36.63
4:07.16  36.06
44404  36.88

Nikola

3374 3374
1:1025 3651
1:47.26  37.01
2:2411  36.85
3:.01.69  37.58
3:3831  36.62
4:1513  36.82
45245  37.32

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

04
5:08.87
5:43.83
6:19.16
6:54.31
7:30.00
8:05.91
8:41.62
9:17.15

05
5:17.44
5:52.94
6:28.61
7:04.95
7:40.63
8:16.46
8:52.24
9:28.06

01
5:07.27
5:43.24
6:19.22
6:55.71
7:32.42
8:09.19
8:46.05
9:23.02

03
5:14.90
5:50.98
6:27.27
7:03.88
7:40.50
8:16.83
8:52.86
9:29.90

05
5:20.59
5:57.57
6:34.35
7:11.17
7:48.06
8:25.27
9:02.42
9:39.21

05
5:29.36
6:06.14
6:43.26
7:20.49
7:57.27
8:34.27
9:11.27
9:47.73

11. APRIL Beograd

3466  850m: 9:52.74
3496  900m: 10:28.33
3533  950m: 11:03.51
35.15 1000m: 11:38.89
3569 1050m: 12:14.47
3591 1100m: 12:50.12
3571 1150m: 13:25.93
35,53 1200m: 14:01.73
Pirat

36.40  850m: 10:04.20
3550  900m: 10:40.06
3567  950m: 11:15.99
36.34 1000m: 11:52.78
3568 1050m: 12:28.38
35.83 1100m: 13:04.39
3578 1150m: 13:40.79
35.82 1200m: 14:16.53
Vojvodina

3588  850m: 9:59.43
3597  900m: 10:35.97
35.98 950m: 11:12.79
36.49 1000m: 11:49.24
36.71 1050m: 12:25.46
36.77 1100m: 13:02.05
36.86 1150m: 13:38.46
36.97 1200m: 14:14.99
Proleter

36.19  850m: 10:06.50
36.08  900m: 10:42.73
3629  950m: 11:18.95
36.61 1000m: 11:55.96
36.62 1050m: 12:32.37
36.33 1100m: 13:08.72
36.03 1150m: 13:46.02
37.04 1200m: 14:22.91
Novi Sad

3655  850m: 10:16.80
36.98  900m: 10:54.39
36.78  950m: 11:32.27
36.82 1000m: 12:10.12
36.89 1050m: 12:46.94
37.21  1100m: 13:24.44
37.15 1150m: 13:58.98
36.79 1200m: 14:35.10
11. APRIL Beograd
3691  850m: 10:23.58
36.78  900m: 10:59.64
3712  950m: 11:36.02
37.23  1000m: 12:12.45
36.78 1050m: 12:48.49
37.00 1100m: 13:24.73
37.00 1150m: 14:01.18
36.46  1200m: 14:37.99

35.59
35.59
35.18
35.38
35.58
35.65
35.81
35.80

36.14
35.86
35.93
36.79
35.60
36.01
36.40
35.74

36.41
36.54
36.82
36.45
36.22
36.59
36.41
36.53

36.60
36.23
36.22
37.01
36.41
36.35
37.30
36.89

37.59
37.59
37.88
37.85
36.82
37.50
34.54
36.12

35.85
36.06
36.38
36.43
36.04
36.24
36.45
36.81

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

17:33.62
14:37.67
15:13.42
15:49.00
16:24.40
16:59.90
17:33.62

17:49.58
14:52.80
15:28.50
16:04.56
16:41.20
17:17.24
17:49.58

17:51.88
14:51.92
15:28.43
16:04.69
16:40.90
17:16.85
17:51.88

17:56.07
14:59.49
15:36.48
16:12.78
16:48.11
17:23.58
17:56.07

18:13.71
15:11.66
15:48.79
16:25.20
17:02.13
17:38.38
18:13.71

18:15.28
15:14.63
15:50.93
16:27.70
17:04.61
17:40.83
18:15.28

Pts

521
35.94
35.75
35.58
35.40
35.50
33.72

498
36.27
35.70
36.06
36.64
36.04
3234

495
36.93
36.51
36.26
36.21
35.95
35.03

489
36.58
36.99
36.30
35.33
35.47
32.49

466
36.56
37.13
36.41
36.93
36.25
35.33

464
36.64
36.30
36.77
36.91
36.22
34.45
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Event 30, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank

26. BARSI, Marko
50m: 31.58 31.58
100m: 1:07.58 36.00
150m: 1:44.44 36.86
200m: 2:21.42 36.98
250m: 2:58.85 3743
300m: 3:36.57 37.72
350m: 4:14.00 37.43
400m: 4:51.18 37.18

27. DRASKOVIC, Luka
50m: 31.55 31.55
100m: 1:07.97 36.42
150m: 1:45.28 37.31
200m: 2:22.38 37.10
250m: 3:01.14 38.76
300m: 3:37.49 36.35
350m: 4:15.46 37.97
400m:; 4:53.52 38.06

28. ZAVISIC, Filip
50m: 34.46 34.46
100m: 1:12.65 38.19
150m: 1:50.81 38.16
200m: 2:29.40 38.59
250m: 3:08.20 38.80
300m: 3:46.75 38.55
350m: 4:25.80 39.05
400m: 5:05.34 39.54

29. NESOVIC, Nemanja
50m: 33.37 33.37
100m: 1:10.66 37.29
150m: 1:49.50 38.84
200m: 2:28.64 39.14
250m: 3:07.87 39.23
300m: 3:47.58 39.71
350m: 4:27.15 39.57
400m:; 5:06.94 39.79

30. VUKANIC, Vukasin

50m: 35.30
100m: 1:15.52
150m: 1:56.62
200m: 2:38.46
250m: 3:20.14
300m: 4:02.05
350m: 4:43.55
400m: 5:24.56

31. TIMARAC, Lazar

50m: 35.33
100m: 1:15.88
150m: 1:57.01
200m: 2:38.52
250m: 3:20.17
300m: 4:01.78
350m: 4:43.80
400m: 5:25.45

35.30
40.22
41.10
41.84
41.68
41.91
41.50
41.01

35.33
4055
4113
4151
4165
4161
42.02
4165

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

05
5:28.79
6:06.25
6:43.84
7:21.16
7:58.80
8:36.09
9:13.81
9:51.70

05
5:31.96
6:10.51
6:49.47
7:27.29
8:05.20
8:42.83
9:20.74
9:58.78

05
5:44.86
6:24.25
7:03.68
7:42.73
8:21.79
9:01.05
9:40.51

10:20.28

04
5:46.63
6:27.06
7:07.40
7:47.44
8:27.69
9:08.04
9:48.58

10:28.59

01
6:05.17
6:45.50
7:27.19
8:08.73
8:50.72
9:32.12

10:13.41
10:55.57

04
6:07.51
6:50.40
7:32.98
8:15.98
8:58.80
9:42.12

10:25.59
11:08.94

Spartak

37.61 850m:
37.46 900m:
37.59 950m:
37.32  1000m:
37.64  1050m:
37.29 1100m:
37.72  1150m:
37.89  1200m:
Poseidon
38.44 850m:
38.55 900m:
38.96 950m:
37.82  1000m:
3791 1050m:
37.63 1100m:
3791 1150m:
38.04 1200m:
Spartak

39.52 850m:
39.39 900m:
39.43 950m:
39.05 1000m:
39.06 1050m:
39.26  1100m:
39.46  1150m:
39.77  1200m:
Pirat

39.69 850m:
40.43 900m:
40.34 950m:
40.04  1000m:
40.25 1050m:
40.35 1100m:
40.54  1150m:
40.01 1200m:
Spartak

40.61 850m:
40.33 900m:
41.69 950m:
41.54  1000m:
4199 1050m:
41.40 1100m:;
41,29 1150m:
4216  1200m:
Spartak

42.06 850m:
42.89 900m:
42.58 950m:
43.00 1000m:
42.82  1050m:
43.32  1100m:
43.47  1150m:
43.35 1200m:

10:29.71
11:06.81
11:44.36
12:21.86
12:59.19
13:36.24
14:13.68
14:50.49

10:36.75
11:14.20
11:51.59
12:28.91
13:05.81
13:43.64
14:21.76
14:59.26

10:59.42
11:39.02
12:17.94
12:57.53
13:37.18
14:16.66
14:56.10
15:35.61

11:08.37
11:48.13
12:27.58
13:07.23
13:47.17
14:27.31
15:07.19
15:46.74

11:36.14
12:17.12
12:58.19
13:39.64
14:20.79
15:01.90
15:42.10
16:22.86

11:52.90
12:36.65
13:20.67
14:04.62
14:48.03
15:31.26
16:14.86
16:58.67

38.01
37.10
37.55
37.50
37.33
37.05
37.44
36.81

37.97
37.45
37.39
37.32
36.90
37.83
38.12
37.50

39.14
39.60
38.92
39.59
39.65
39.48
39.44
3951

39.78
39.76
39.45
39.65
39.94
40.14
39.88
39.55

40.57
40.98
41.07
41.45
41.15
41.11
40.20
40.76

43.96
43.75
44.02
43.95
43.41
43.23
43.60
43.81

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

18:27.40
15:27.61
16:04.71
16:41.65
17:17.44
17:53.77
18:27.40

18:40.39
15:36.40
16:13.89
16:51.23
17:27.83
18:04.48
18:40.39

19:27.89
16:15.06
16:54.47
17:33.64
18:12.48
18:51.60
19:27.89

19:36.62
16:26.91
17:06.99
17:45.28
18:24.29
19:01.51
19:36.62

20:20.02
17:03.78
17:44.66
18:24.56
19:03.14
19:42.55
20:20.02

21:11.67
17:41.91
18:24.44
19:06.65
19:49.06
20:30.87
21:11.67

Pts

449
37.12
37.10
36.94
35.79
36.33
33.63

433
37.14
37.49
37.34
36.60
36.65
35.91

382
39.45
39.41
39.17
38.84
39.12
36.29

374
40.17
40.08
38.29
39.01
37.22
35.11

335
40.92
40.88
39.90
38.58
39.41
37.47

296
43.24
4253
4221
42.41
41.81
40.80
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Event 30, Men, 1500m Freestyle

15 - 16 years

1. LACANSKI, Boris
50m: 28.52 28.52
100m: 58.91 30.39
150m: 1:29.41 30.50
200m: 2:00.35 30.94
250m: 2:30.61 30.26
300m: 3:01.12 3051
350m: 3:31.26 30.14
400m:  4:01.39 30.13

2. MILENOVIC, Nikola
50m: 28.61 28.61
100m: 1:01.10 32.49
150m: 1:33.44 3234
200m: 2:06.25 3281
250m: 2:38.55 32.30
300m: 3:11.24  32.69
350m: 3:43.78 32.54
400m:  4:17.02 33.24

3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
50m: 29.83 29.83
100m: 1:02.87 33.04
150m: 1:36.02 33.15
200m: 2:09.12 33.10
250m: 2:41.74 32.62
300m: 3:14.62  32.88
350m: 3:47.88 33.26
400m:  4:21.14 33.26

4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav
50m: 3047 3047
100m: 1:03.42 32.95
150m: 1:36.83 3341
200m: 2:10.43 33.60
250m: 2:44.04 3361
300m: 3:17.87 33.83
350m: 3:51.60 33.73
400m:  4:25.21 3361

5. DORT, Mate
50m: 29.47 29.47
100m: 1:02.45 32.98
150m: 1:35.74 33.29
200m: 2:09.20 33.46
250m: 2:42.56 33.36
300m: 3:16.48 33.92
350m: 3:50.66 34.18
400m: 4:24.66 34.00

6. CULUM, Strahinja
50m: 30.29 30.29
100m: 1:03.59 33.30
150m: 1:37.45 33.86
200m: 2:11.07  33.62
250m: 2:44.40 33.33
300m: 3:18.16 33.76
350m: 3:51.58 33.42
400m:  4:24.99 33.41

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

02
4:31.72
5:01.79
5:31.95
6:02.30
6:32.36
7:02.69
7:33.18
8:03.23

02
4:50.15
5:23.89
5:56.94
6:30.13
7:02.77
7:36.47
8:10.17
8:42.99

03
4:54.34
5:27.38
6:00.52
6:33.29
7:06.77
7:39.73
8:12.83
8:46.04

02
4:58.90
5:32.78
6:06.74
6:40.59
7:14.57
7:48.43
8:22.21
8:56.03

03
4:58.64
5:32.95
6:06.81
6:40.98
7:15.56
7:50.07
8:24.63
8:59.16

03
4:58.86
5:32.93
6:07.41
6:41.54
7:15.96
7:50.86
8:25.72
9:00.68

Vojvodina

3033  850m: 8:33.59
30.07  900m: 9:04.48
30.16  950m: 9:34.88
30.35 1000m: 10:05.16
30.06 1050m: 10:35.76
30.33  1100m: 11:06.17
3049 1150m: 11:36.66
30.05 1200m: 12:07.03
Dubocica

3313  850m: 9:16.35
3374  900m: 9:49.46
3305  950m: 10:22.67
33.19 1000m: 10:56.13
3264 1050m: 11:29.49
3370 1100m: 12:02.98
3370 1150m: 12:36.27
32.82 1200m: 13:09.30
Pirat

3320  850m: 9:19.04
33.04  900m: 9:52.08
3314  950m: 10:25.10
3277 1000m: 10:58.10
3348 1050m: 11:31.36
3296 1100m: 12:03.06
33.10 1150m: 12:38.03
3321 1200m: 13:11.19
SC Spartak-Prozivka
3369  850m: 9:30.00
33.88  900m: 10:03.95
3396  950m: 10:38.00
3385 1000m: 11:12.32
3398 1050m: 11:46.48
33.86 1100m: 12:20.88
3378 1150m: 12:55.12
33.82 1200m: 13:29.44
Dunaferr DVSI

3398  850m: 9:33.54
3431  900m: 10:07.98
3386  950m: 10:42.62
34.17 1000m: 11:17.00
3458 1050m: 11:50.62
3451 1100m: 12:24.48
3456 1150m: 12:58.39
3453 1200m: 13:33.02
Novi Sad

3387  850m: 9:35.90
34.07 900m: 10:10.74
3448  950m: 10:45.70
34.13 1000m: 11:20.72
34.42 1050m; 11:56.09
3490 1100m: 12:31.30
3486 1150m: 13:06.56
3496 1200m; 13:41.51

30.36
30.89
30.40
30.28
30.60
30.41
30.49
30.37

33.36
3311
33.21
33.46
33.36
33.49
33.29
33.03

33.00
33.04
33.02
33.00
33.26
31.70
34.97
33.16

33.97
33.95
34.05
34.32
34.16
34.40
34.24
34.32

34.38
34.44
34.64
34.38
33.62
33.86
3391
34.63

35.22
34.84
34.96
35.02
35.37
35.21
35.26
34.95

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

15:07.77
12:37.51
13:07.84
13:38.12
14:08.31
14:38.86
15:07.77

16:24.00
13:43.24
14:15.91
14:48.49
15:22.00
15:54.23
16:24.00

16:28.36
13:44.68
14:17.84
14:50.96
15:24.75
15:57.99
16:28.36

16:53.57
14:03.87
14:38.12
15:12.57
15:46.94
16:20.86
16:53.57

16:58.24
14:07.78
14:42.19
15:16.92
15:51.95
16:25.51
16:58.24

17:08.40
14:16.59
14:51.85
15:26.71
16:01.35
16:35.89
17:08.40

815
30.48
30.33
30.28
30.19
30.55
2891

640
33.94
32.67
3258
3351
32.23
29.77

631
33.49
33.16
33.12
33.79
3324
30.37

585
34.43
34.25
34.45
34.37
33.92
3271

577
34.76
34.41
34.73
35.03
33.56
32.73

560
35.08
35.26
34.86
34.64
3454
3251
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Wt E O o Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

P
Fina

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

Event 30, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. ALEKSA, Genovski 03  Proleter 17:56.07 489
50m: 31.09 31.09 450m: 5:14.90 36.19 850m: 10:06.50 36.60 1250m: 14:59.49 36.58
100m: 1:05.11 34.02 500m: 5:50.98 36.08 900m: 10:42.73 36.23 1300m: 15:36.48 36.99
150m: 1:40.00 34.89 550m: 6:27.27 36.29 950m: 11:18.95 36.22 1350m: 16:12.78 36.30
200m: 2:15.96 35.96 600m: 7:03.88 36.61 1000m: 11:55.96 37.01 1400m: 16:48.11 35.33
250m: 2:51.33 35.37 650m:  7:40.50 36.62 1050m: 12:32.37 36.41 1450m: 17:23.58 35.47
300m: 3:27.17 35.84 700m: 8:16.83 36.33 1100m: 13:08.72 36.35 1500m: 17:56.07 32.49
350m: 4:02.95 35.78 750m: 8:52.86 36.03 1150m: 13:46.02 37.30
400m:; 4:38.71 35.76 800m: 9:29.90 37.04 1200m: 14:22.91 36.89

14 years and younger

1. KALLAI, Botond 04  Dunaferr DVSI 16:28.15 632

50m: 29.42 2942  1050m: 11:31.19 33.11 1250m: 13:44.05 33.11 1450m: 15:56.56 32.94

100m: 1:02.10 3268 1100m: 12:03.94 3275 1300m: 14:17.22 33.17 1500m: 16:28.15 31.59
550m: 10:24.65 9:22.55 1150m: 12:37.41 3347 1350m: 14:50.25 33.03
1000m: 10:58.08 33.43 1200m: 13:10.94 33.53 1400m: 15:23.62 33.37

2. BANJAC, Danilo 04  Novi Sad 17:04.29 567
50m: 30.94 30.94 450m: 5:00.38 34.14 850m: 9:34.85 3450 1250m: 14:14.03 34.82
100m: 1:03.97 33.03 500m: 5:34.35 33.97 900m: 10:09.94 35.09 1300m: 14:48.90 34.87
150m: 1:37.43 33.46 550m: 6:08.27 33.92 950m: 10:44.73 34.79 1350m: 15:23.73 34.83
200m: 2:11.20 33.77 600m: 6:42.24 33.97 1000m: 11:19.77 35.04 1400m: 15:58.28 34.55
250m: 2:44.74 33.54 650m: 7:16.56 3432 1050m: 11:54.91 35.14 1450m: 16:32.83 34.55
300m: 3:18.51 33.77 700m: 7:50.71 34.15 1100m: 12:29.34 34.43 1500m: 17:04.29 31.46
350m: 3:52.55 34.04 750m: 8:25.63 3492 1150m: 13:04.21 34.87
400m: 4:26.24 33.69 800m: 9:00.35 3472 1200m: 13:39.21 35.00

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 17:04.85 566
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:06.79 32.89 850m: 9:41.84 34.94 1250m: 14:18.70 34.46
100m: 1:05.57 34.33 500m: 5:41.10 34.31 900m: 10:16.50 3466 1300m: 14:53.18 34.48
150m: 1:39.96 34.39 550m: 6:15.11 34.01 950m: 10:51.09 3459 1350m: 15:27.28 34.10
200m: 2:14.53 34.57 600m: 6:49.34 3423 1000m: 11:25.69 34.60 1400m: 16:01.57 34.29
250m: 2:49.31 34.78 650m: 7:23.80 34.46  1050m: 12:00.02 34.33 1450m: 16:34.50 32.93
300m: 3:24.07 34.76 700m: 7:58.45 34.65 1100m: 12:34.86 34.84 1500m: 17:04.85 30.35
350m: 3:58.92 34.85 750m: 8:32.46 34,01 1150m: 13:09.43 34.57
400m:  4:33.90 34.98 800m:  9:06.90 34.44  1200m: 13:44.24 34.81

4. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:11.08 556
50m: 30.96 30.96 450m: 5:05.02 34.56 850m: 9:41.80 34.65 1250m: 14:18.53 35.02
100m: 1:05.14 34.18 500m: 5:39.76 34.74 900m: 10:16.34 3454 1300m: 14:52.84 34.31
150m: 1:39.49 34.35 550m: 6:14.19 34.43 950m: 10:51.11 34.77 1350m: 15:27.69 34.85
200m: 2:13.48 33.99 600m: 6:48.93 34.74 1000m: 11:25.76 34.65 1400m: 16:03.09 35.40
250m: 2:47.53 34.05 650m: 7:23.55 34.62 1050m: 12:00.18 34.42 1450m: 16:38.24 35.15
300m: 3:21.67 34.14 700m: 7:58.08 3453 1100m: 12:34.43 34.25 1500m: 17:11.08 32.84
350m: 3:55.95 34.28 750m:  8:32.69 34.61 1150m: 13:09.11 34.68
400m:  4:30.46 3451 800m: 9:07.15 34.46 1200m: 13:43.51 34.40

5. SVRAKA, Veljko 04  Novi Beograd 011 17:24.08 535
50m: 3040 3040  450m: 50820  34.88  850m: 9:44.46 3500 1250m: 14:26.03  35.73
100m: 10500 3460  500m: 54317 3497  900m: 10:19.09 3463 1300m: 15:02.23  36.20
150m: 1:39.60  34.60  550m: 6:18.14  34.97  950m: 10:53.99  34.90 1350m: 15:37.92  35.69
200m: 21439 3479  600m: 6:51.65 3351 1000m: 11:28.85  34.86 1400m: 16:13.69  35.77
250m: 2:49.00 3461  650m: 7:26.07 3442 1050m: 12:03.59  34.74 1450m: 16:49.05  35.36
300m: 3:22370 3470  700m: 8:00.63 3456 1100m: 12:39.10 3551 1500m: 17:24.08  35.03
350m: 3:58.30 3460  750m: 8:3499 3436 1150m: 13:14.96  35.86
400m: 4:33.32 3502  800m: 9:09.46 3447 1200m: 13:50.30  35.34

6. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 17:33.62 521
50m: 31.46 31.46 450m: 5:08.87 34.66 850m: 9:52.74 3559 1250m: 14:37.67 35.94
100m: 1:05.56 34.10 500m: 5:43.83 34.96 900m: 10:28.33 35,59 1300m: 15:13.42 35.75
150m: 1:40.23 34.67 550m: 6:19.16 35.33 950m: 11:03.51 35.18 1350m: 15:49.00 35.58
200m: 2:14.86 34.63 600m: 6:54.31 35.15 1000m: 11:38.89 35.38 1400m: 16:24.40 35.40
250m:  2:49.67 34.81 650m:  7:30.00 35.69 1050m: 12:14.47 3558 1450m: 16:59.90 35.50
300m: 3:24.37 34.70 700m: 8:05.91 3591 1100m: 12:50.12 35.65 1500m: 17:33.62 33.72
350m: 3:59.10 34.73 750m: 8:41.62 35.71  1150m: 13:25.93 35.81
400m: 4:34.21 35.11 800m: 9:17.15 3553 1200m: 14:01.73 35.80
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

19
ZR

Event 30, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

Rank

7. PUSICA, Aleksa
50m: 31.36
100m: 1:06.85
150m: 1:42.49
200m: 2:18.67
250m: 2:53.97
300m: 3:29.76
350m: 4:05.81
400m: 4:41.04

8. RELJIN, Vanja
50m: 30.99
100m: 1:06.46
150m: 1:42.26
200m: 2:18.14
250m: 2:54.47
300m: 3:31.10
350m: 4:07.16
400m: 4:44.04

9. SIMIC, Nikola
50m: 33.74
100m: 1:10.25
150m: 1:47.26
200m: 2:24.11
250m: 3:01.69
300m: 3:38.31
350m: 4:15.13
400m: 4:52.45

10. BARSI, Marko
50m: 31.58
100m: 1:07.58
150m: 1:44.44
200m: 2:21.42
250m: 2:58.85
300m: 3:36.57
350m: 4:14.00
400m: 4:51.18

11. DRASKOVIC, Luka

50m: 31.55
100m: 1:07.97
150m: 1:45.28
200m: 2:22.38
250m: 3:.01.14
300m: 3:37.49
350m: 4:15.46
400m: 4:53.52

12. ZAVISIC, Filip

50m: 34.46
100m: 1:12.65
150m: 1:50.81
200m: 2:29.40
250m: 3:08.20
300m: 3:46.75
350m: 4:25.80
400m: 5:05.34

31.36
35.49
35.64
36.18
35.30
35.79
36.05
35.23

30.99
35.47
35.80
35.88
36.33
36.63
36.06
36.88

33.74
36.51
37.01
36.85
37.58
36.62
36.82
37.32

31.58
36.00
36.86
36.98
37.43
37.72
37.43
37.18

31.55
36.42
37.31
37.10
38.76
36.35
37.97
38.06

34.46
38.19
38.16
38.59
38.80
38.55
39.05
39.54

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

05
5:17.44
5:52.94
6:28.61
7:04.95
7:40.63
8:16.46
8:52.24
9:28.06

05
5:20.59
5:57.57
6:34.35
7:11.17
7:48.06
8:25.27
9:02.42
9:39.21

05
5:29.36
6:06.14
6:43.26
7:20.49
7:57.27
8:34.27
9:11.27
9:47.73

05
5:28.79
6:06.25
6:43.84
7:21.16
7:58.80
8:36.09
9:13.81
9:51.70

05
5:31.96
6:10.51
6:49.47
7:27.29
8:05.20
8:42.83
9:20.74
9:58.78

05
5:44.86
6:24.25
7:03.68
7:42.73
8:21.79
9:01.05
9:40.51

10:20.28

Pirat

36.40  850m: 10:04.20
3550  900m: 10:40.06
3567  950m: 11:15.99
36.34 1000m: 11:52.78
35.68 1050m: 12:28.38
35.83  1100m: 13:04.39
3578 1150m: 13:40.79
35.82 1200m: 14:16.53
Novi Sad

3655  850m: 10:16.80
36.98  900m: 10:54.39
36.78  950m: 11:32.27
36.82 1000m: 12:10.12
36.89 1050m: 12:46.94
3721  1100m: 13:24.44
37.15 1150m: 13:58.98
36.79 1200m: 14:35.10
11. APRIL Beograd
3691  850m: 10:23.58
36.78  900m: 10:59.64
3712  950m: 11:36.02
37.23  1000m: 12:12.45
36.78 1050m: 12:48.49
37.00 1100m: 13:24.73
37.00 1150m: 14:01.18
36.46  1200m: 14:37.99
Spartak

3761  850m: 10:29.71
37.46  900m: 11:06.81
37.59 950m: 11:44.36
37.32  1000m: 12:21.86
37.64 1050m: 12:59.19
37.29 1100m: 13:36.24
37.72  1150m: 14:13.68
37.89  1200m: 14:50.49
Poseidon

3844  850m: 10:36.75
3855  900m: 11:14.20
38.96 950m: 11:51.59
37.82  1000m: 12:28.91
3791 1050m: 13:05.81
37.63 1100m: 13:43.64
3791 1150m: 14:21.76
38.04 1200m: 14:59.26
Spartak

3952  850m: 10:59.42
39.39  900m: 11:39.02
39.43 950m: 12:17.94
39.05 1000m: 12:57.53
39.06 1050m: 13:37.18
39.26  1100m: 14:16.66
39.46  1150m: 14:56.10
39.77 1200m: 15:35.61

36.14
35.86
35.93
36.79
35.60
36.01
36.40
35.74

37.59
37.59
37.88
37.85
36.82
37.50
34.54
36.12

35.85
36.06
36.38
36.43
36.04
36.24
36.45
36.81

38.01
37.10
37.55
37.50
37.33
37.05
37.44
36.81

37.97
37.45
37.39
37.32
36.90
37.83
38.12
37.50

39.14
39.60
38.92
39.59
39.65
39.48
39.44
39,51

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

17:49.58
14:52.80
15:28.50
16:04.56
16:41.20
17:17.24
17:49.58

18:13.71
15:11.66
15:48.79
16:25.20
17:02.13
17:38.38
18:13.71

18:15.28
15:14.63
15:50.93
16:27.70
17:04.61
17:40.83
18:15.28

18:27.40
15:27.61
16:04.71
16:41.65
17:17.44
17:53.77
18:27.40

18:40.39
15:36.40
16:13.89
16:51.23
17:27.83
18:04.48
18:40.39

19:27.89
16:15.06
16:54.47
17:33.64
18:12.48
18:51.60
19:27.89

Pts

498
36.27
35.70
36.06
36.64
36.04
3234

466
36.56
37.13
36.41
36.93
36.25
35.33

464
36.64
36.30
36.77
36.91
36.22
34.45

449
37.12
37.10
36.94
35.79
36.33
33.63

433
37.14
37.49
37.34
36.60
36.65
35.91

382
39.45
39.41
39.17
38.84
39.12
36.29
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

GRAND PRIX

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

——

a &1

Y

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 30, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 14 years and younger

33.37
37.29
38.84
39.14
39.23
39.71
39.57
39.79

35.33
40.55
41.13
41.51
41.65
41.61
42.02

Rank

13. NESOVIC, Nemanja
50m: 33.37
100m: 1:10.66
150m: 1:49.50
200m: 2:28.64
250m: 3:07.87
300m: 3:47.58
350m: 4:27.15
400m: 5:06.94

14. TIMARAC, Lazar
50m: 35.33
100m: 1:15.88
150m: 1:57.01
200m: 2:38.52
250m:  3:20.17
300m: 4:01.78
350m: 4:43.80
400m: 5:25.45

41.65

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

04
5:46.63
6:27.06
7:07.40
7:47.44
8:27.69
9:08.04
9:48.58

10:28.59

04
6:07.51
6:50.40
7:32.98
8:15.98
8:58.80
9:42.12

10:25.59
11:08.94

Pirat

39.69 850m: 11.08.37
40.43 900m: 11:48.13
40.34 950m: 12:27.58
40.04 1000m: 13:07.23
40.25 1050m: 13:47.17
40.35 1100m: 14:27.31
4054 1150m: 15:07.19
40.01 1200m: 15:46.74

Spartak

42.06 850m: 11:52.90
4289  900m: 12:36.65
4258  950m: 13:20.67
4300 1000m: 14:04.62
4282 1050m: 14:48.03
4332 1100m: 15:31.26
4347 1150m: 16:14.86
4335 1200m: 16:58.67

39.78
39.76
39.45
39.65
39.94
40.14
39.88
39.55

43.96
43.75
44.02
43.95
43.41
43.23
43.60
43.81

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m:

Time

19:36.62
16:26.91
17:06.99
17:45.28
18:24.29
19:01.51
19:36.62

21:11.67
17:41.91
18:24.44
19:06.65
19:49.06
20:30.87
21:11.67

Pts

374
40.17
40.08
38.29
39.01
37.22
35.11

296
43.24
4253
4221
42.41
4181
40.80
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